

Christmas Stollen Star

Ingredients-

WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Mixed Fruit (Sultanas (50%), Raisins, Candied Citrus Peel 14%) (Glucose Syrup, Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: **Sulphur Dioxide** Currants, Sunflower Oil), Marzipan (Sugar, **Almonds** (26%)), Water, Invert Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Humectant: Sorbitols, Ethanol) Caster Sugar, Olive Oil, Dried Yeast, Mixed Spice (Cinnamon, Coriander Seed, Nutmeg, Clove, Pimento, Ginger), Salt, Icing Sugar.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

May also contain peanuts, mustard, nuts, celery.

Shelf life – 6 months